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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Thompson712
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.100 9.6509.525 37.625
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Lilly Hudson709
VEGA Gym - FL

9.200 9.225 9.2009.550 37.175
5 1T 1 5T 2 

2 

Taylor Anderson Anderson721
American Twisters

9.275 9.225 9.2509.200 36.950
2 1T 5 2 3 

3 

Teagan Torgerud710
VEGA Gym - FL

9.150 8.600 9.1759.400 36.325
6T 7 3 7 4 

4 

Brooke Butler702
American Twisters

9.250 8.675 9.2259.125 36.275
3 6 6 3T 5 

5 

Ryanna Head711
LaFleur's Tampa

8.625 8.900 9.2259.325 36.075
13 5 4 3T 6 

6 

Madison Swenson705
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.100 8.9258.650 35.825
6T 3T 9 9 7 

7 

Mackenzie Abercrombie708
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.875 8.500 8.8008.900 35.075
10T 8 8 11 8 

8 

Mya Robinson703
Genie's

9.000 7.450 9.2009.100 34.750
8 11 7 5T 9 

9 

Jenna Mulligan704
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 8.300 8.9008.200 34.275
10T 9 11 10 10 

10 

Payton Smith706
Brandy Johnson's

9.225 7.175 9.1258.550 34.075
4 13 10 8 11 

11 

Ryann Purslow713
Bayside

8.975 8.125 8.5757.400 33.075
9 10 13 13 12 

12 

Malayshia White707
Taylor

8.725 7.375 8.7007.950 32.750
12 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Oldham728
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.550 9.5009.475 37.925
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Emma Scarlatella730
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.150 9.4259.525 37.100
8 5 1 2T 2 

2 

Marisol Perez-Banus751
Elite - FL

9.050 9.250 9.4259.275 37.000
6T 4 5 2T 3 

3 

Natalie Payne733
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.300 8.5759.450 36.575
3 2 4 11 4 

4 

Alexandra Greenwald723
American Twisters

9.300 9.275 9.4008.200 36.175
2 3 11 4 5 

5 

Sage Littlejohn732
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.700 9.0509.475 36.025
12 7T 2T 8 6 

6 

Ashlyn Johnson748
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 8.575 9.2009.025 35.700
10T 9 8 7 7 

7 

Jada Buggs724
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 8.475 8.8509.050 35.425
6T 11 7 9 8 

8 

Melanie Borrego2174
Universal Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 9.2257.950 34.825
9 7T 12 6 9 

9 

Bianca Leon725
On Your Toes

9.125 8.925 8.4008.225 34.675
4 6 10 12 10 

10 

Tawn Gurnsey727
Brandy Johnson's

8.900 7.550 8.7759.125 34.350
10T 12 6 10 11 

11 

Madison Chuchla722
American Twisters

9.100 7.400 9.3507.850 33.700
5 13 13 5 12 

12 

Peyton Halliday726
Palm Coast

8.500 8.525 8.1258.450 33.600
13 10 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derrian Gobourne743
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.675 9.6009.375 38.275
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Grace Waguespack741
ACE

9.525 9.375 9.5759.400 37.875
2 2 5 2T 2 

2 

Cally Nixon754
International Miami

9.375 9.050 9.5509.600 37.575
4 5 1 4 3 

3 

Charity Chen745
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.225 9.4509.525 37.450
7 4 2 6 4 

4 

Jasmine Kauffman744
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.350 9.4758.925 37.050
5 3 8 5 5 

5 

Sabrina Cheney753
Orlando Metro

9.175 8.550 9.5759.450 36.750
8 9 4 2T 6 

6 

Halley Taylor750
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 8.600 9.1759.475 36.525
6 8 3 7 7 

7 

Ella Warren747
VEGA Gym - FL

9.400 7.950 8.6759.175 35.200
3 11 7 10 8 

8 

Virginia Bailey746
U.S. Gold  Destin

9.050 9.025 8.8257.800 34.700
9 6 12 8 9 

9 

Sierra Nibbe770
Palm Coast

8.850 8.800 8.7758.200 34.625
11 7 11 9 10 

10 

Kylie Jo West752
N FLA Orange Park

8.950 7.725 8.3258.225 33.225
10 13 10 11 11 

11 

Samantha Darnall742
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 7.775 7.7008.700 32.900
12 12 9 12 12 

12 

Molly Hanley749
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.275 0.0000.000 8.275
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Graber766
Coast Elite - FL

9.625 9.500 9.7259.700 38.550
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Alexandria Ruiz761
ACE

9.600 9.350 9.8009.325 38.075
2 5 5 1 2 

2 

Karrie Thomas763
American Twisters

9.300 9.550 9.6009.500 37.950
4 1 2 3 3 

3 

Marissa Nychyk767
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.200 9.2759.400 37.125
5T 6 4 4 4 

4 

Kyla Gamble762
American Twisters

9.425 9.450 9.0759.100 37.050
3 3 7T 5 5 

5 

Sydney Marler771
Suncoast

9.225 9.425 8.3759.425 36.450
7T 4 3 12 6 

6 

Abigail Hair773
Brandy Johnson's

9.250 9.025 9.0009.100 36.375
5T 7 7T 6 7 

7 

Kelsey Arnot774
LaFleur's Tampa

9.225 8.050 8.5009.200 34.975
7T 11 6 10 8 

8 

Savannah Guyot768
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.675 7.925 8.9259.075 34.600
12 12 9 7 9 

9 

Lillian Zeman765
Apollo   FL

9.000 8.625 8.8007.850 34.275
10 8 12 9 10 

10 

Taylor Wilhelmy764
American Twisters

9.050 8.575 8.2008.300 34.125
9 9 11 13 11 

11 

Jenny Jackson772
Taylor

8.625 8.325 8.8757.750 33.575
13 10 13 8 12 

12 

Blair Reece769
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 6.225 8.4758.650 32.075
11 13 10 11 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp1
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bridget Dean811
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.650 9.6259.600 38.225
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lea Mitchell801
American Twisters

9.600 9.425 9.7009.250 37.975
1 4 7 1 2T

2T

Victoria Prati808
Brandy Johnson's

9.550 9.475 9.5009.450 37.975
2 3 2 4T 2T

2T

Emily Drauss807
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.525 9.4009.375 37.700
3T 2 4T 7 4 

4 

Lindsey Bates802
Broadway

9.400 8.550 9.5009.200 36.650
3T 8 8 4T 5 

5 

Heidi Hepokoski805
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 8.450 9.5259.275 36.475
6 9 6 3 6 

6 

Erika De la Cruz809
Elite - FL

9.125 8.700 9.1259.400 36.350
7 6 3 10 7 

7 

Marimar Perez-Banus810
Elite - FL

9.025 8.650 9.0759.375 36.125
8 7 4T 11 8 

8 

Ashley Millien803
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.725 9.050 9.2758.975 36.025
11 5 10 8 9 

9 

Cameron Barber804
Harbor City

9.000 7.600 9.4258.125 34.150
9 10 11 6 10 

10 

Shailee Weiss806
Universal Gymnastics

8.850 7.025 9.1759.000 34.050
10 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp2
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Cowles828
Brandy Johnson's

9.625 8.975 9.5009.575 37.675
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Heather Swanson822
American Twisters

9.625 9.325 9.2509.175 37.375
2T 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Aspen Tucker824
Coast Elite - FL

9.600 9.325 8.7009.500 37.125
4 2T 2 9 3 

3 

Ashley Smith829
Brandy Johnson's

8.725 9.550 9.3509.425 37.050
10 1 3 3 4 

4 

Madeline Pope823
Coast Elite - FL

9.325 8.875 9.2008.775 36.175
6 6 8 6 5 

5 

Mackenzy Chavez821
ACE

9.000 8.625 9.4258.875 35.925
8 7T 6 2 6 

6 

Hollie Minichiello831
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.100 9.3258.800 35.625
5 10 7 4 7 

7 

Shaquilla Payne825
International Gold

9.675 7.975 8.7758.750 35.175
1 11 9 8 8 

8 

Jordyn Puisto830
Angels

8.775 9.000 8.9757.500 34.250
9 4 10 7 9 

9 

Sarah Boyd827
Tampa Bay Turners

8.525 8.350 8.0009.150 34.025
11 9 5 10 10 

10 

Michelle Eisenberg832
Park Avenue

9.050 8.625 0.0000.000 17.675
7 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp3
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Osman851
Orlando Metro

9.725 9.700 9.6009.650 38.675
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Jade DeGouveia841
American Twisters

9.500 9.475 9.6258.850 37.450
4 2 7 2 2 

2 

Chloe DeVries845
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.350 9.6508.725 37.200
5 4 8T 1 3 

3 

Natalie Morrison843
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.425 9.0759.175 36.825
8 3 5 8 4 

4 

Alexis Beucler848
Brandy Johnson's

9.600 7.425 9.5509.450 36.025
2T 10 3 4 5T

5T

Callie Nichols844
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 8.125 9.2009.425 36.025
6 7T 4 7 5T

5T

Sierra Alexander847
West Broward

9.600 8.850 9.2508.125 35.825
2T 5 10 6 7 

7 

Navia Jordan846
VEGA Gym - FL

9.200 8.125 8.7759.550 35.650
7 7T 2 9 8 

8 

Brittney VanRavenswaay850
Fit Club

8.625 8.100 8.6008.875 34.200
10 9 6 10 9 

9 

Tierra Acoff842
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.375 8.5258.725 34.125
11 6 8T 11 10 

10 

Giulianna Pino852
International Miami

8.850 7.300 9.4507.500 33.100
9 11 11 5 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith LaRoche868
Brandy Johnson's

9.625 9.500 9.6009.475 38.200
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Kaitlin Green864
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.150 9.5759.425 37.350
7 5 4 3 2 

2 

Kayleen Burns862
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.225 9.250 9.4009.275 37.150
6 4 6T 7T 3 

3 

Brittany West869
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 8.675 9.4759.600 37.075
4 9 1 5 4 

4 

Emma Slappey866
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 8.775 9.7259.250 37.050
5 7 8 1 5 

5 

Shynelle Agaran861
American Twisters

9.400 9.500 9.4508.675 37.025
3 1T 9 6 6 

6 

Morgan Colee870
LaFleur's Tampa

9.475 8.750 9.4009.275 36.900
2 8 6T 7T 7 

7 

Eriel Santagado872
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.275 8.5509.450 36.275
9 3 3 10 8 

8 

Courtney Leporati863
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.550 9.0509.400 36.175
8 10 5 9 9 

9 

McKinzie Jones867
U.S. Gold  Destin

8.975 9.050 9.5258.525 36.075
10 6 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 10 / L10s7 grp5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Schou886
Brandy Johnson's

9.575 9.200 9.5009.575 37.850
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Amanda Huang884
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 9.625 9.5259.425 37.650
5 1 4 1 2 

2 

Amanda Cheney891
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.400 9.1759.475 37.275
3 2 3 5 3 

3 

Brianna Barrett883
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.125 8.5509.325 36.275
2 4 6 8 4 

4 

Malory Rose885
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 8.450 9.1009.500 35.925
8T 6T 2 6 5 

5 

Chyanne Hampton881
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 8.450 9.3258.875 35.550
7 6T 7 3 6 

6 

Brooke Hagerott892
Park Avenue

8.625 8.675 8.9508.300 34.550
10T 5 8 7 7 

7 

Daniela Estupinan889
Elite - FL

9.025 7.675 8.2509.400 34.350
6 9 5 10 8 

8 

Hayley Klier890
Elite - FL

8.875 8.300 8.4507.800 33.425
8T 8 9 9 9 

9 

Bailey Schwingdorf882
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 0.000 9.3000.000 18.425
4 10T 10T 4 10 

10 

Erica Man887
LaFleur's Tampa

8.625 0.000 0.0000.000 8.625
10T 10T 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Brandy Johnson's 10 115.000 28.850 28.725 28.750 28.675
31 2 2

2 Orlando Metro 10 114.875 28.475 28.750 28.775 28.875
24 1 1

3 American Twisters 10 114.125 28.725 28.525 27.950 28.925
12 3 9

4 Coast Elite - FL 10 113.375 28.550 28.025 28.600 28.200
53 4 3

5 Lakewood Ranch 10 112.350 28.200 27.475 28.075 28.600
45 7 7

6 Tampa Bay Turners 10 111.350 28.000 27.700 28.000 27.650
96 5 8

7 LaFleur's Tampa 10 111.150 27.975 26.800 28.325 28.050
67 9 5

8 LaFleur's Largo 10 110.375 27.500 27.675 27.250 27.950
89 6 11

9 Gymnastics Unlimited 10 110.050 27.450 26.850 27.750 28.000
710 8 10

10 Elite - FL 10 109.600 27.200 26.600 28.175 27.625
1011 10 6

11 VEGA Gym - FL 10 109.400 27.800 25.950 28.500 27.150
11T8 12 4

12 U.S. Gold  Destin 10 105.850 26.900 26.575 25.225 27.150
11T12 11 12
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